MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

MHoro6opbe, toHoLWwKn 6atTepdnain 13 net

Manbuukn, 13 net - 3 of 5 Events

24,

26.
27.
28.
29.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

53.
54.

MWKEPWH, BceBonog
XANNMMOB, faHunanb
UEPE3OB, /leoHng
METPOB, ViBaH
NONNNOB, AmuTpuii
NMPYAHWNKOB, Huknta
MEPLUMKOB, Anekcei
UYEB, borgaH
HOBWKOB, Hukonalii
TATAPUNHOB, Makcum

. LWWAPATNOB, Bcesonopg
. KOPOBEHKOB, ApTém
. PO30B, AnekcaHap

. KPYYOK, Tumocheli

. KYWHWNP, Makcum

. YNAMAEB, Amup

. ®EAOPWH, Makap

. JOCAEB, Kupunn

. XAP/TAMOB, AHgpeli
. BOT4AH, CrenaH

. BNNACOB, [leHunc

. ®PONOBCKUN, Knpunn

FOAAEB, Muxann
KANABVH, OmuTpunia
MAHKOB, PomaH
UMXXOB, Tneb

KONOTOBKWNH, Bnagumnp

ME/NNIbHWNKOB, Apkaguii
’PA®OB, Nropb
FTOPBYHOB, ApTém
®POJIOB, VBaH
MEHTEN, PomaH
BEPWYEB, Tumodeli
KY3bMWH, leoHug
KANTbYEHKO, VBaH
COKOJIOB, Makcum
BUPL, ApTém
PELLETHSAK, Hukonaii
3ABPOVH, Apkaauii
BOVIKO, Bnagummp
MAPKWH, Banepwii
BOWHOB, ApceHuii
FANIbUEB, Hukuta
LWIEPBEAKOB, CeméH
BOJTYKOB, Muxann
MEPCUAHOB, PycnaH
MAKCNMOB, Makcum
VBPAEB, AHgpeii
METPOBCKWIA, ApTém
LLNAEB, BukTop
BATPAKOE, AnekcaHgp
MELLEPAKOB, CtenaH
OPEXOB, Tumodeli
XXUNKUHCKUI, MeTtp

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATT "XoBpuHO"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepgBenkoso"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAT1 "XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepBenKoBo
MAT1 "XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepBenKoBo
MAT "KocuHo"
MAI "XoBpuHo"
MATI "KOXHbIR"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "Mepuanan"
MAI "Mepuanan"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "Mepuagnan"
MAI "Mepuagnan"
MAI "MepBeaKkoBO
MATI1 "KocuHo"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MAI "MepBeakoBO
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepungnaH"
MATT "XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepungnaH"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepungnaH"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepungunaHn"
MATI "MepungunaHn"
MATI "MepungunaHn"
MATI "MepBenKoBo
MAT "KocuHo"
MAI "XoBpuHo"
MAI "Mepuanan"
MATI "KOXHbIR"
MAI "MepBeKoOBO
MAI "Mepuanan"
MATI1 "XoBpuHo"
MATI1 "KocuHo"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MATI1 "XoBpuHo"

1285
1264
1109
1093
1078
1050
894
816
799
692
659
653
646
959
922
917
907
817
793
781
769
767
767
766
766
763
751
750
732
732
721
716
713
708
683
662
660
659
648
638
621
619
618
615
608
597
592
591
583
582
582
582
581
579

NNDNNDNPNNNONNPNONNNNNNONNNDNNDNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNDNNDNNDNNNNNDNDNNNDNNNDNNONNNDNNNDN WOOWWWWWWwwwwww

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

13.03.2024 16:48 - CtpaHuua 1



MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024
Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

KAPACWK, Mnxaunn
AKYLW, Huknta
KPYTMNHOB, Hukuta
HEMYTWH, MaTtsei
E®VIMOB, EBreHnii
MBAHOB, Mapk
AKNMOB, AHTOH
BPbI3IAJIOB, Apocnas
TKAYEHKO, Bnagumup
HAYMOB, Bacunuii
KPABUEHKQC, Bnagnmup
CTPOKAHb, Makcum
MAKNALLOB, PocTtucnas
NNAYEB, Bnagncnas
OIr'MEHKO, CtenaH
KAPAMAH, Mapcenb
METPOB, Kupunn
KOCTWVIH, OmuTtpuii
BYPMAKWH, Ha3zap
VMBEPATUMOB, 2nbaap
TPOLUEB, PoanoH
HOBWKOB, AaHunn
XOAbIKNH, Muxaunn
AKCEHOB, Bagum
CYBOPOB, Hukonaii
VIBAHOB, AmuTtpuii
BOJIOLWWH, JleoHnp,
ErOPOB, AHapeii
KBATKOBCKWW, Hukuta
CEMEHOB, OaHunn
COPOKOYMOB, Cepreii
AP3AMACOB, NBaH
YBAKWH, feHuc
CMWPHOW, Bacunuii
TUXOHOB, Cepadum
MABJIOB, VBaH
LWATANOB, PycnaH
LUYPAHOB, AaHunn
KAPAEB, Hukuta
METAKOBCKWW, Mapk
MOCTO/IbHUK, ApTém
UYNKOB, faHuna
YWAKOB, OaHunn
YYBALWIKWH, PocTtucnase
MbPKOB, [lemMbsH
rOPOOHNYEB, Anekcei
HWKOJTAEB, Kupunn
MAH®NNOB, Muxann
FPUTOPLEB, Anekceii
NYBAHOB, CtenaH

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "Mepuagnan"
MATIT "LUMCK"

MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepgBseakoso"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepgBseakoso"
MAI "MepgBsenkoBso"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepungnaH"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepungnaH"
MATI "MepungunaH"
MATI "MepungunaH"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "MenBsepkoso"
MAT1 "KocuHo"
MAT1 "KocuHo"
MATI "KOXHbIR"
MAI "HekpacoBka"
MAT1 "KocuHo"
MAI "MegBegkoso"
MAI "Mepuagnan"
MAI "Mepuagnan"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "MegBegkoso"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MAI "MepgBseakoso"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MAI "MepgBenkoso"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocnHo"
MATIT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "KocnHo"

579
573
566
554
548
547
543
532
529
524
513
511
509
504
495
492
475
470
470
440
432
421
408
389
383
372
335
310
266
261
257
252
243
239
234
210
314
294
290
284
279
264
247
236
232
226
216
214
195
187

PRPPRPPRPPRPEPPRPRPRPEPRPEPENNNNNNDNDNNNNNNDNDNONNNNNNDNNDNNNNNDNNNNNDNNNNNNDNDDNDDN

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

13.03.2024 16:48 - CtpaHuua 2



