

, 13 - 3 of 5 Events

1.	,	11	"	"	1285	3
2.	,	11	"	"	1264	3
3.	,	11	"	"	1109	3
4.	,	11	"	"	1093	3
5.	,	11	"	"	1078	3
6.	,	11	"	"	1050	3
7.	,	11	"	"	894	3
8.	,	11	"	"	816	3
9.	,	11	"	"	799	3
10.	,	11	"	"	692	3
11.	,	11	"	"	659	3
12.	,	11	"	"	653	3
13.	,	11	"	"	646	3
14.	,	11	"	"	959	2
15.	,	11	"	"	922	2
16.	,	11	"	"	917	2
17.	,	11	"	"	907	2
18.	,	11	"	"	817	2
19.	,	11	"	"	793	2
20.	,	11	"	"	781	2
21.	,	11	"	"	769	2
22.	,	11	"	"	767	2
	,	11	"	"	767	2
24.	,	11	"	"	766	2
	,	11	"	"	766	2
26.	,	11	"	"	763	2
27.	,	11	"	"	751	2
28.	,	11	"	"	750	2
29.	,	11	"	"	732	2
	,	11	"	"	732	2
31.	,	11	"	"	721	2
32.	,	11	"	"	716	2
33.	,	11	"	"	713	2
34.	,	11	"	"	708	2
35.	,	11	"	"	683	2
36.	,	11	"	"	662	2
37.	,	11	"	"	660	2
38.	,	11	"	"	659	2
39.	,	11	"	"	648	2
40.	,	11	"	"	638	2
41.	,	11	"	"	621	2
42.	,	11	"	"	619	2
43.	,	11	"	"	618	2
44.	,	11	"	"	615	2
45.	,	11	"	"	608	2
46.	,	11	"	"	597	2
47.	,	11	"	"	592	2
48.	,	11	"	"	591	2
49.	,	11	"	"	583	2
50.	,	11	"	"	582	2
	,	11	"	"	582	2
	,	11	"	"	582	2
53.	,	11	"	"	581	2
54.	,	11	"	"	579	2

		11	"	"	579	2
56.	,	11	"	"	573	2
57.	,	11	"	"	566	2
58.	,	11	"	"	554	2
59.	,	11	"	"	548	2
60.	,	11	"	"	547	2
61.	,	11	"	"	543	2
62.	,	11	"	"	532	2
63.	,	11	"	"	529	2
64.	,	11	"	"	524	2
65.	,	11	"	"	513	2
66.	,	11	"	"	511	2
67.	,	11	"	"	509	2
68.	,	11	"	"	504	2
69.	,	11	"	"	495	2
70.	,	11	"	"	492	2
71.	,	11	"	"	475	2
72.	,	11	"	"	470	2
	,	11	"	"	470	2
74.	,	11	"	"	440	2
75.	,	11	"	"	432	2
76.	,	11	"	"	421	2
77.	,	11	"	"	408	2
78.	,	11	"	"	389	2
79.	,	11	"	"	383	2
80.	,	11	"	"	372	2
81.	,	11	"	"	335	2
82.	,	11	"	"	310	2
83.	,	11	"	"	266	2
84.	,	11	"	"	261	2
85.	,	11	"	"	257	2
86.	,	11	"	"	252	2
87.	,	11	"	"	243	2
88.	,	11	"	"	239	2
89.	,	11	"	"	234	2
90.	,	11	"	"	210	2
93.	,	11	"	"	314	1
94.	,	11	"	"	294	1
95.	,	11	"	"	290	1
96.	,	11	"	"	284	1
97.	,	11	"	"	279	1
98.	,	11	"	"	264	1
99.	,	11	"	"	247	1
100.	,	11	"	"	236	1
101.	,	11	"	"	232	1
102.	,	11	"	"	226	1
103.	,	11	"	"	216	1
104.	,	11	"	"	214	1
105.	,	11	"	"	195	1
106.	,	11	"	"	187	1